WATTSTOPPER®
DIGITAL LIGHTING MANAGEMENT
Description
LMSW-100 Series Wall Switches are low voltage devices for
energy-saving manual on/off control of one or more loads
from one or more locations. They are part of a Digital Lighting
Management (DLM) system and can control any load(s)

 Connecting
Sample Connection Diagram with Multi-way Bi-level Control
Ordering Information
LMSW-108LMSW-104LMSW-103LMSW-102LMSW-101
4.1”
(104mm)
1.7”(43mm)
1.3
”
(33
mm
)
Red configuration LED
Blue load status LED(s)
On/Off button(s)
Configuration button
(behind switch plate)
LMSW-100 Series Switches fit in
standard single gang boxes.
LMRJ Cables
Loads
1
2
Line Voltage
Room
Controller
J-Box
Occupancy Sensor
LMSW-102
Switch
LMSW-102
Switch
Plug DLM local network components
together in any configuration using Cat 5e
cables with RJ45 connectors.
Note: Switches do not include face plates. Order
decorator style plate separately.
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and
Trade Agreement Act
Catalog # Color Description
LMSW-104-B Black 4-Button
Wall SwitchLMSW-104-R Red
LMSW-104-W-U White 4-Button Wall
Switch, BAA/TAA-
compliant*LMSW-104-I-U Ivory
LMSW-108-W White
8-Button
Wall Switch
LMSW-108-LA Light Almond
LMSW-108-I Ivory
LMSW-108-G Grey
LMSW-108-B Black
LMSW-108-R Red
LMSW-108-W-U White 8-Button Wall
Switch, BAA/TAA-
compliant*LMSW-108-I-U Ivory
Catalog # Color Description
LMSW-102-W-U White 2-Button Wall
Switch, BAA/TAA-
compliant*LMSW-102-I-U Ivory
LMSW-103-W White
3-Button
Wall Switch
LMSW-103-LA Light Almond
LMSW-103-I Ivory
LMSW-103-G Grey
LMSW-103-B Black
LMSW-103-R Red
LMSW-103-W-U White 3-Button Wall
Switch, BAA/TAA-
compliant*LMSW-103-I-U Ivory
LMSW-104-W White
4-Button Wall